
Autumn 2019 (13) 
12th December 2019  

Celtic Cross Education, Ladock School, Ladock, Truro, Cornwall, TR2 4PL 

Tel/Fax:  01726 882622         Email: ladock.secretary@celticcross.education 

Website: www.ladock.cornwall.sch.uk 

Ladock School Vision & Values 
Loving,    learning,    achieving   together 

Forgiveness,    Trust,   Compassion,  Perseverance,   Respect & Truth. 
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Dates for your Diary 
     Mondays (Weds if Bank Holidays)—Piano,    Tuesdays—ukulele/guitar/violin tuition  

 

Fri 13 Dec Reception & Nursery trip to the Rogue Theatre 

Mon 16 Dec PTFA Cinema trip to see Toy Story 4 (please return consent forms asap) 

Weds 18 Dec School Christmas lunch 

Thurs 19 Dec 9-10am Eucharist Service in church—all welcome 

Thurs 19 Dec 2pm matinee & 6pm evening KS1 Christmas Performances in the Community Hall 

Fri 20 Dec Class parties—non school uniform/party clothes 

Fri 20 Dec End of the Autumn term 

 

Mon 6 Jan Start of the Spring term 2020 

Mon 6 Jan 2nd instalment of Barton Hall Residential trip 2020 

Thur 9 Jan Ladoca class trip to Eden & ice-skating—please return consent forms before the end of term. 

Thurs 16 Jan Par Cross Country Race 3 

Fri 17 Jan Blaise Martian sleepover (please note new date) 

Mon 3 Feb 3rd instalment of Barton Hall Residential trip 2020 

Tue 4 Feb 20 3.30—4.30 Spring Parent Forum meeting 

Thurs 13 Feb Par Cross Country Race 4 

Mon 2 Mar Final instalment of Barton Hall Residential trip 2020 

23 Mar 20 3.30—6.30pm Spring Parent Consultation evening (1) 

24 Mar 20 3.30—6.30pm Spring Parent Consultation evening (2) 

25 Mar 20 Year 3 & 4 Farm & Country day at the Royal Cornwall Showground 

Fri 8 May 20 May Bank Holiday 

Fri 5 Jun 20 Inset day 

Mon 15 Jun Summer Parent Forum meeting 

Thu 25th Jun Celtic Cross Education Awards evening at Truro Cathedral 

Wed 22 Jul 20 Inset day 

Thu 23 Jul 20 Inset day 

The 2019/2020 calendar is on the school web-site for your information under—Parents, then Term dates. 

Christmas Post Box 
Our Christmas post box is now up in the main entrance outside of Blaise 

classroom, for children’s Christmas cards. 

Our Year 6s will be distributing  

Christmas cards on the following dates: 

Thursday 12th December 

Tuesday 19th December 



Special Achievements 

St Cuby:               Harvey    &    Annie-Rose                                     

St Keyne:     Freddie R,    Morwenna    &    Eryn 

Ladoca:         Dougal,    Harry T    &    Robyn 

St Blaise:                    Jude    &    Seb 

Students of the week 
      St Cuby Olive   St Keyne  Marley 

       St Ladoca  JJ St Blaise  Lola-Rose

Super Six 

Lily L 

 



 



forms asap as we are finding 

that we have to chase and send 

out an increasing amount of du-

plicate letters.  

 

 

Ladock and Grampound Road 
Parish Christmas Tree Festival 

The children have been involved in cre-
ating  decorations for the school's contri-
bution to the Christmas Tree Festival.  

 

This is to be held at Ladock Church be-
tween Saturday 14th and Sunday 22nd De-
cember.    

 

The church is open from 10 till 5 every day, 
and there is an informal 'Carols Round the 
Trees' on Friday 20th at 6pm, where fa-
vourite carols are interspersed with short 
extracts from some of the Trees' stories. 
Entrance is free, with some colouring activ-
ities for children, and face painting on Sat-
urdays.  

 

Refreshments are available.  We look  

forward to seeing you at this lovely  

community event.  



 
LADOCK PARISH CHURCH 

 
 

        
 
 
 
 

SUNDAY, 15th DECEMBER 
6.OO pm 

Service Collection for St. Petroc’s  

 
Followed by Mince pies and coffee  

and the Christmas Draw  

 
 


